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Platinum Asia Investments Limited (PAI) – 2024 Key Dates 
 
Listed below are the indicative key dates to 31 December 2024 for PAI.  
 
2024 Financial Results and Shareholder meeting dates: 
Half-year results and interim dividend announcement Thursday, 22 February 2024 
Full-year results and final dividend announcement  Thursday, 22 August 2024 
Last day to receive director nominations    Thursday, 5 September 2024 
Annual General Meeting      Thursday, 24 October 2024 
 
2024 Dividend dates 
 Interim dividend Final dividend  
Ex-dividend date Thursday, 29 February 2024 Thursday, 29 August 2024 
Record date Friday, 1 March 2024 Friday, 30 August 2024 
Payment date Friday, 22 March 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024 

 
The determination of a dividend is subject to Board approval and the dates listed above 
remain subject to change. Any changes will be advised by way of a market announcement 
and shown on our website.  
 
Authorised by 
Joanne Jefferies | Company Secretary  
 
 
Investor contact  
Elizabeth Norman | Director of Investor Services and Communications 
Platinum Investment Management Limited  
Tel: 61 2 9255 7500  
Fax: 61 2 9254 5555 
 
 

mailto:invest@platinum.com.au
http://www.platinum.com.au/

